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Sobéstacna
zahrada

Zdroje

ZDROJE

Semena

Real Seeds realseeds.co.uk
Vital Seeds vitalseeds.co.uk
Kings Seeds kingsseeds.com
Wales Seed Hub seedhub.wales

Kompost bez raseliny
Melcourt melcourt.co.uk
Dalefoot dalefootcomposts.co.uk

Zasobniky, moduly a sadbovace
Containerwise containerwise.co.uk

Foliovniky
First Tunnels firsttunnels.co.uk

Nastroje
Gardena gardena.com/uk
Niwaki niwaki.com

Obuv
Muck Boot Company muckbootcompany.co.uk

Rostliny
Urban Herbs urban-herbs.co.uk

Knihy
Food for Free Richard Mabey
Gaia'’s Garden Toby Hemenway
Hot Beds Jack First
How to Grow Winter Vegetables Charles Dowding
Practical Self-Sufficiency Dick and
James Strawbridge

River Cottage Handbook series
The New Complete Book of Self-Sufficiency
John Seymour

Doporuéené kanaly YouTube
Charles Dowding

David the Good

Edible Acres

(Gaz Oakley

Huw Richards

Liz Zorab — Byther Farm

Freedom Forest Life

JiDLO

Knihy
Any book by Hugh Fearnley-Whittingstall
Salt, Fat, Acid, Heat Samin Nosrat
Tartine Bread Chad Robertson
The Complete Vegetable Cookbook
James Strawbridge
The Larousse Book of Bread Eric Kayser
The Nature of Food Sam Cooper
The New Wildcrafted Cuisine Pascal Baudar

Recepty online
@chef.sam.black on Instagram

Zarizeni

pH tester (levny funguje dobre)

Kilner kilnerjar.co.uk (zavarovaci sklenice)
Scanpan scanpanuk.co.uk (panve)
Zyliss zyliss.co.uk (panve)



